| &%

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR REVISED
PROGRAMING OF EXAMINATION - 2022 E
G - SCIENCE, COMMERCE, ARTS
i ) Date: 05.05.2022
PART-I PART-II PART-III
TIME- 11.00 AM TO 1230 PM (Paper-I) TIME- 3.00 PM TO 4.30 PM (Paper-I) TIME- 7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM (Paper-I)
Date Day TIME- 12.40 PM TO 2.10 PM (Paper-II) TIME- 4.40 PM TO 6.10 PM (Paper-II) TIME- 8.40 AM TO 10.10 AM (Paper-II)
TIME- 11.00 AM TO 12.30 PM (Paper-III) TIME- 3.00 PM TO 4.30 PM (Paper-III) TIME- 7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM {Paper-III)
SCIENCE COMM. ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMM. ARTS(REG) | ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMM. ARTS(REG) | ARTS(NC)
05.05.2022| Thursday EAFM-1 & II
06.05.2022|  Friday ABST-1 & TI
07.05.2022| Saturday BADM-I & Il
BOOK KEEP.
ass/Hi EAFM-1 & 11
09.05.2022| Monday (P, oxis)
10.05.2022| Tuesday ABST-I & II
11.05.2022 | Wednesday ABST-1 & II BADM-I & II
12.05.2022| Thursday GEN. ENG. GEN. ENG.
ZOOoL/ GEOLOGY- G&M/ PHY/BOT-
17052022 | Tuesday | \ oo " o [ BADMI&II | MATHS-I&II MATHS-1 & 1I & DRI & II mgeghs HIST-1 & 11
18.05.2022 | Wednesday | GEN. HINDI | GEN. HINDI PE-1& II SOCIO-I &I GPEM-1&II | GPEM-1&II
ZOOL/ STAT/AP. STAT/AP. STAT] STAT/AP. STAT
19.05.2022( Thursday Matasmn | EAFMI&T MATHS-III MATHS-III ey g T PHY/BOT-III FR-I1 & II POL.SC-1 & II
20.05.2022|  Friday HIST-1 & 1T PHY/BOT- GPEM-I &I | GPEM-I&II DIGERS-
1&11 1&1
21.05.2022| Saturday | CHEM-I&II D&P-I PSY-1&II PSY-1&II PSY-1 & II D&P-I SOCIO-I &I1
ZOOL/
23.052022| Mon CHEM-III ANTH-1 & IT PHY/BOT-III PE-I E SIT&TI
day &11 P iy MATHS-1 & I | MATH
GR/FR/ GR/FR/ TEXT/ANTH-
24.052022| Tuesda .
y TR T SOCIO-1 &II TEETE T HIST-1 & II e
PHY/BOT PUB. ADM. PUB. ADM. ZOOL/
25.05.2022 | Wednesda PEM-1 & II GPEM-1 & 11 5 MATHS-III
¥ 1&11 GEE 1&11 1811 MATHS-III METES-L
26.05.2022| Thursda LIT- . : HINDV/ &I
y HINDI-LIT-I & II ANTHI &I | POL.SC-I&II vrobua1&n | URPU
) A 3 IDAN
27052022|  Frida PHY/BOT-III PHILOSOPY. PHILOSOPY. ZOOL/ i ] INIDAN IN
: - 1& 11 1& 11 MATHS-I & II MATHS-T& Il | MATHS-I& Il | CHEM-1&1I MUS-1&I | MUS-I&II
GEOLOGY y
28.05.2022|  Saturday I ;‘?IG GEN. ENG. GEOG-1&II | ECON-I&II ECON-I& 1l | ECON-I&II J
30.05.2022| Monday ENVS ENVS G&M/DR-I & II Mi%({);‘/m MATHS-III MATHS-III CHEM-III J
31.052022| Tuesday GEN. HINDI FHILOSORY- | FHILOSOPY- ] SOCIO-1 &1I [ I
: 1&11 &1
N




«
|

™ Date Doy PART-I PART-II PART-III S
| SCIENCE COMM. ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMM. ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMM. ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC)
(01 06 2022 Wednesday | ECON-1&II ECON-1& 11 ECON-1 & Il CHEM-1 & 11 PSY-1 & II PSY-1&II PSY-1& 1l |
STAT/AP. STAT/AP. STAT-1 STAT/AP. GEOLOGY- G&M/PE- v g,
. - - SM. = OG-1& 11
03.062022|  Friday STATIE B & STATJ & 11 CHEM-ITI D&P-1 1&0 1& 11 GROG o
. e . . STAT/AP. STAT STAT/AP. STAT STAT/AP j
04.06.2022| Saturday ELE. COM. ELE. COM ECON-T1 & I ECON-I & 11 ECON-1& 11 &1 1& I STAT-I & 1T |
o " HINDI/ HOME SC- HOME SC-
06.062022| Monday PSY-1& 11 PSY-1& 11 PSY-1&11 URDU-1& 11 | URPU-T&I V& VI V& VI
07.06.2022| Tuesday POL.SC-1 & 11
HOME SC- HOME SC- HINDI-LIT-
-1 &1 =
08.06 2022 | Wednesday GEOG-1 & GEOG-1& 11 & IV 0 & IV &1
ANS/PER- SANS/PER-
09.06.2022| Thursday POL.SC-I1& I GEOG-T1 & 11 GEOG-I1 & 11 = Izﬂl’l B & "ER
. ELE. GEN. HINDLI/ HINDI-LIT-
10.06.2022 Friday ELE.HINDI HINDI ELE.HINDI ELE.HINDI 1& I GEOG-I & 1T GEOG-1 & 1T
HOME SANS/PER- SANS/PER-
11.06.2022| Saturda - - -
06 y SCL&TI HOME SC-1 & 11 S L& PHIL-I & I PHIL-1 & 11
13.06.2022| Monday POLSC-1& IT POL.SC-1 & 11 HIST-I1 & I
14.06.2022 | Tuesday MUS _?: I MII}JHS??: I PHIL-III & IV | PHIL-III & IV
PUB. ADM.- PUB. ADM.- ENG. LIT.- ENG. LIT.-
15.06.2022 | Wi -
AU2| Wednesity 1&11 1&11 SIS 1&11 1&10
SANS/PER- SANS/PER- INIDAN INIDAN
16.06.2022 | Thursday g 3
1&1I 1&11 MUS.-1 & 1T MUS.-1 & 11 FHO-Y Sy
. HINDI/URDU- PUB. ADM .- PUB. ADM.-
17.06.2022 Frida; & II - :
riday 1& 11 URDU-I & SOCIO-1 & 11 1& 11 1& 11
18.06.2022 Saturday ENG. LIT.-1 & I ENG.LIT-I1& I
ENG. LIT.- ENG. LIT.-
20.06.2022| Monda -
néay I 1&11 1&10
21.06.2022| Tuesday GEOG-1 & 11
22.06.2022 Wednesday ENVS
23.06.2022| Thursday
24.06.2022 Friday ELE.COMP
25.06.2022|  Saturday
2
27.06.2022 Monday SOCIO-1 & 11
28.06.2022 Tuesday I
29.06.2022 Wednesday HIST-1 & 11
Notes:
1. Guide.line issued for Examinaiton-2022 wide letter No. DR/Secy-1/2022/231 dated 09-04-2022 (Enclosed)
2. Duration of Examination for Elementary Computer Paper will be 2 Hours. ~
3- ::aguiamgtee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers. !’k /
- mination dates ma i i
y be changed due to unavoidable circumstances. __Gontlslierof Examinations



